Ul7 GIRLS TOURNAMENT STATS - CHRISTCHURCH JAN 2012

Pitching Statistics

Player ™ G BF IP SO H R ER ERA
Courtney Gettins HB 6 134 35 42 22 9 3 0.60
Destiney Stirling uUSlI 5117 28 34 18 13 5 1.25
Emily Rauhihi WN 6 165 35 19 42 27 13 260
Tyneesha Houkamau AK 5133 302 23 28 19 14 3.20
Amy Begg CB 5 91 201 28 20 17 10 3.44
Maliana loane SL 7 146 18 16 47 74 20 7.78

40% Min Team Batters Faced: AK =97, CB =87, HB =77, SL = 97, WN = 87, USI = 80

Keri -Moana Simeon WN 1 26 5 7 3 2 0O 0.00

Teegan Irving AK 2 37 9 8 7 1 1 0.78

Tiara-Marie Te Ariki-Risa ~ WN 2 25 6 7 3 1 1 1.17

Sharnae Walsh CB 4 46 9.2 15 11 10 2 1.45

Kuraroa Ratu-James HB 3 58 14 23 6 5 3 150

Teremoana Elliott CB 4 79 18.2 28 16 8 7 2.63

Monique Whareumu AK 3 72 132 16 20 19 11 5.63

Amethyst Baker SL 4 37 5.1 3 8 20 5 6.56

Sharae Sinclair uUsSI 3 58 91 3 15 19 13 9.75

Danielle Tohill SL 4 58 6.2 3 22 32 13 13.65

Samantha Andrell uUsSI 1 25 1.2 1 10 18 17 71.40

Batting Statistics

Player ™ G R PA AB BB H HR RBI SO SB OBP BA
Mereanna Monk HB 9 8 28 23 4 12 0 11 4 3 0.714 0.522
Sharnae Walsh CB 8 4 18 16 1 8 2 6 2 0 0.588 0.500
Sapphire Ngaronga AK 10 7 26 25 O 12 O 10 5 5 0.538 0.480
Samantha Cooper HB 9 8 27 23 3 11 1 11 4 1 0.577 0.478
Keri -Moana Simeon WN 7 8 20 17 2 8 0 5 3 2 0.650 0.471
Kuraroa Ratu-James HB 9 12 29 23 3 10 1 4 2 1 0.571 0.435
Kayla Rangiawha WN 9 13 28 26 2 11 3 7 1 2 0.536 0.423
Lisei Le'aupepe WN 9 9 24 19 4 8 0 2 5 5 0.625 0.421
Ashlyn Obers HB 7 6 22 19 0 8 0 2 2 2 0.571 0.421
TeRina Higgins WN 7 9 18 12 4 5 0 3 2 2 0.765 0.417
Marcelle Parkes WN 7 5 23 21 1 8 2 8 2 1 0.455 0.381
Mikayla Werahiko CB 8 5 24 21 2 7 0 3 3 4 0.625 0.333
Cassie Siataga CB 8 5 22 212 0 7 O 2 2 0033 0.333
Liberty Bent CB 8 6 24 22 1 7 0 1 1 0 0.478 0.318
Ashley Scott uUSI 7 0O 20 16 3 5 0 4 4 0 0579 0.313
Melanie Gallagher AK 10 11 31 26 4 8 1 6 7 1 0.484 0.308
Taylor Siolo WN 8 7 23 23 0 7 3 13 1 0 0.435 0.304
Aizaya Anderson usil 7 3 19 17 2 5 O 3 3 10526 0.294
Stephanie Wilson AK 9 5 26 24 1 7 O 6 6 0 0.385 0.292
Emma Houkamau HB 8 4 21 18 1 5 0 2 2 0 0.526 0.278
Hannah Cook uUSI 5 4 18 18 0 5 O 1 2 1 0.444 0.278
Millie Townsend SL 8 2 15 11 4 3 0 0 1 0 0.467 0.273



Madison Lovatt
Destiney Stirling
Monique Whareumu
Brooke Eden
Tereapii Tourangi
Paige Lovell

Evana Schinkel
Tyneesha Houkamau
Tiara-Marie Te Ariki-Risa
Emma Francis

Ofa Schuster
Lorralea Te Koi
Rose-Ann Rikihana
Jaydean Strickland
Maliana loane
A'ieesha Setefano
Teegan Irving
Taylah MacDonald
Sharae Sinclair
Danielle Tohill
Samantha Andrell
Lucy Mclintyre

Kelly Tuinenga
Navita O'Gram
Hayley Begg
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60% Min Plate Apperances (PA): AK = 19,CB =15, HB =18,

Hera Kahukura
Ocheana Berryman
Tanika-Jazz Bell
Breeze Leonard
Tayla-Lee Halbert(Foulagi
Libby Smith-Kapralos
Emily Rauhihi
Ancelle Van Molendorff
Gabirielle Yerkovich
Jamie Alexander
Mereana Makea
Deija Manuel

Nicola Hone

Emma Martin

Brooke Hurndell
Ashleigh Thornley
Shanice Dunn
Waireti Ross
Jessica Valk

Monica Mcbride
Tessa Metuatini
Ngawai Hekau
Bohemian Quinn
Amethyst Baker
Lorin Cook

WN 8 8 22 19
uUSI 8 4 24 23
AK 9 8 24 20
HB 8 10 23 17
AK 8 7 21 17
uUSI 8 2 18 14
HB 9 8 30 25
AK 9 3 27 25
WN 6 8 17 15
WN 8 2 23 21
CB 8 2 22 21
SL 8 3 16 16
WN 8 2 22 22
HB 9 & 27 24
SL 8 2 13 13
AK 10 6 24 20
AK 8 6 27 23
UsSl 8 4 24 18
uUSI 7 2 19 18
SL 8 0 10 9
uUSI 8 5 23 19
SL 8 0 12 12
CB 7 2 16 13
CB 8 2 18 15
CB 8 1 17 13
HB 2 1 4 3
CB 6 1 10 10
AK 7 1 14 13
AK 5 4 13 13
HB 8 7 16 14
uUSlI 5 3 10 9
WN 1 O 3 3
AK 6 5 16 13
AK 5 3 10 10
WN 6 3 7 7
WN 5 5 14 1
AK 6 4 15 12
UsSil 6 1 8 8
SL 7 O 6 4
HB 2 1 4 4
CB 7 1 10 9
SL 8 O 9 9
HB 3 0 6 5
AK 2 1 5 5
uUSI 6 1 11 11
CB 7 2 8 7
HB 6 2 11 10
CB 7 1 14 13
SL 8 1 13 12
uUSI 6 2 13 7
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0.545
0.333
0.542
0.478
0.500
0.353
0.467
0.423
0.529
0.304
0.409
0.250
0.273
0.308
0.231
0.333
0.407
0.500
0.167
0.300
0.381
0.083
0.143
0.278
0.267

0.750
0.400
0.500
0.462
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.400
0.286
0.500
0.533
0.375
0.667
0.250
0.300
0.222
0.333
0.200
0.273
0.250
0.182
0.214
0.077
0.417

0.263
0.261
0.250
0.235
0.235
0.214
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.190
0.190
0.188
0.182
0.167
0.154
0.150
0.130
0.111
0.111
0.111
0.105
0.083
0.077
0.000
0.000

0.667
0.400
0.385
0.385
0.357
0.333
0.333
0.308
0.300
0.286
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.222
0.222
0.200
0.200
0.182
0.143
0.100
0.077
0.000
0.000



Olivia O'Kane
Emma-Lee Glover
Veronica Wilson
Melanie (SL) Smith
Teremoana Elliott
Courtney Gettins
Amy Begg

SL
SL
SL
SL
CB
HB
CB
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0.111
0.111
0.143
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



